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“BKV Innovaters Pvt. Ltd is a leading manufacturer of 

Network POE Switches, Media converter & advanced 

security and surveillance products under Make in 

India Theme, under its brand name “ROVA”. The 

company has been insis�ng on independent research 

and development, technological innova�on, the 

company's main products have many special patented 

technologies and independent intellectual property 

rights, POE op�cal fiber switching equipment and 

op�cal transceivers, industrial op�cal transceivers, 

industrial fiber switches and other related ancillary 

products. We also manufacture OEM/ODM. The 

company manufacture and import the wide range of 

advanced surveillance equipments and is commi�ed 

to acquiring the best technology and expanding its 

product por�olio. It offers customized solu�ons for 

both business and residen�al customers. The 

developed products are cost-effec�ve and have been 

widely promoted and applied in the market, and have 

been widely recognized by the industry and domes�c 

and foreign customers.



POE SWITCH

t 4 PORT 10/100 POE

t 2 PORT 10/100 UPLINK

t UP TO 250 MTR

t 100~240 V. AC

t 1.2 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

t 8 PORT 10/100 POE

t 2 PORT 10/100 UPLINK

t UP TO 250 MTR

t 100~240 V. AC

t 2 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

MODEL

MODEL

4 FE + 2FE 

8FE+2FE

t 4 PORT 10/100/1000 POE

t 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINK

t 100~240 V. AC

t 12 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

t 4 PORT 10/100/1000 POE

t 1 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINK

t 2 SFP GIGA SUPPORT

t 100~240 V. AC

t 12 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

MODEL

MODEL

4GE + 2GE

4GE+1GE+2SFP



t 8 PORT 10/100 POE

 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINKt

 100~240 V. ACt

 5.6 GBPSt

 OUTPUT VOLT 52t

t 8 PORT 10/100/1000 POE 

t 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINK

t 100~240 V. AC

t 20 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

t (DUAL PROCESSOR)

MODEL

MODEL

8FE + 2GE

8GE + 2GE 

t 8 PORT 10/100/1000 POE

t 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINK

t 1 SFP GIGA SUPPORT

t 100~240 V. AC

t 20 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

t 8 PORT 10/100/1000 POE

t 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINK

t 2 SFP GIGA SUPPORT

t 100~240 V. AC

t 20 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

MODEL

MODEL

8GE + 2GE + 1SFP

8GE + 2GE + 2SFP



t 8 PORT 10/100/1000 POE

t 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINK

t 2 GIGA FIBER PORTS

t INBUILT MEDIA CONVERTER- A1310 & B1550

t 100~240 V. AC

t 20 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

t 16 PORT 10/100 POE

t 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINK

t 1 SFP GIGA SUPPORT

t 100~240 V. AC

t 9.2 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

MODEL

MODEL

8GE+2GE+2FIBER

16FE+2GE+1SFP

t 16 PORT 10/100 POE

t 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINK

t 2 SFP GIGA SUPPORT

t 100~240 V. AC

t 9.2 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

t 24 PORT 10/100 POE

t 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINK

t 1 SFP GIGA SUPPORT

t 100~240 V. AC

t 10.8 GBPS

t OUTPUT VOLT 52

MODEL

MODEL

16FE+2GE+2SFP

24FE+2GE+1SFP



t 16 PORT 10/100/1000 POE

 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINKt

 2 SFP GIGA SUPPORTt

 100~240 V. ACt

 38 GBPSt

 OUTPUT VOLT 52t

t 24 PORT 10/100/1000 POE

 2 PORT 10/100/1000 UPLINKt

 2 SFP GIGA SUPPORTt

 100~240 V. ACt

 54 GBPSt

 OUTPUT VOLT 52t

MODEL

MODEL

16GE+2GE+2SFP

24GE+2GE+2SFP

t SINGLE MODE SINGLE FIBER

t TRANSMISSION 10/100

t AUTO-NEGOTIATION OF HALF-DUPLEX 

  & FULL-DUPLEX TRANSFER MODE

t UP TO 20Km. ON FIBER

t WAVE LENGTH 1310nm

A media converter is a networking device that connects 

two different media, like Ethernet copper and Ethernet 

ber. Typically, they connect devices that are beyond 100 

meters from the nearest available switch.

MEDIA CONVERTER



MEDIA CONVERTER (GIGA)

t SINGLE MODE SINGLE FIBER

t TRANSMISSION 10/100/1000

t AUTO-NEGOTIATION OF HALF-DUPLEX 

  & FULL-DUPLEX TRANSFER MODE

t UP TO 20Km.ON FIBER

t WAVE LENGTH 1310nm

SFP MEDIA CONVERTER
(GIGA)

t SINGLE MODE SINGLE FIBER 

   TRANSMISSION 10/100/1000

t AUTO-NEGOTIATION OF HALF-DUPLEX 

   & FULL-DUPLEX TRANSFER MODE.

t SINGLE MODE DUAL FIBER

t SC FIBER TRANSMISSION 10/100

t AUTO-NEGOTIATION OF HALF-DUPLEX 

  & FULL-DUPLEX TRANSFER MODE

5 PORT DESKTOP SWITCH

t 5 PORT 10/100 MBPS AUTO NEGOTIATION

t IEEE 802.3x FLOW CONTROL

t AUTO MDI/MDIX

t FANLESS 

DUAL FIBER
MEDIA CONVERTER



5 PORT DESKTOP SWITCH (GIGA)

t 5 PORT 10/100/1000 MBPS 

   AUTO NEGOTIATION

t IEEE 802.3x FLOW CONTROL

t AUTO MDI/MDIX

t FANLESS 

8 PORT DESKTOP SWITCH

t 8 PORT 10/100 MBPS 

   AUTO NEGOTIATION

t IEEE 802.3x FLOW CONTROL

t AUTO MDI/MDIX

t FANLESS 

8 PORT DESKTOP SWITCH (GIGA)

t 8 PORT 10/100/1000 MBPS 

  AUTO NEGOTIATION

t IEEE 802.3x FLOW CONTROL

t AUTO MDI/MDIX

t FANLESS 

POWER SUPPLY COMBO MULTI PORTS

t 12VOLT- 4 CAMERA

t 12 VOLT- 8 CAMERA



POWER SUPPLY COMBO

t 12VOLT- 4 CAMERA

t 12 VOLT- 8 CAMERA

5V/1AMP ADAPTOR
t INPUT VOLTAGE 150~240V

t 50-60 Hz. OUTPUT VOLTAGE 5V/1Amp. LOW RIPPLE

t LOW INTERFERENCE

t SHORT CIRCUIT & OVER LOAD PROTECTION

t HIGH EFFICIANCY

t LOW POWER CONSUMPTION LED INDICATOR

12V/1AMP ADAPTOR
t INPUT VOLTAGE 150~240V

t 50-60 Hz. OUTPUT VOLTAGE 12V/1Amp. LOW RIPPLE

t LOW INTERFERENCE

t SHORT CIRCUIT & OVER LOAD PROTECTION

t HIGH EFFICIANCY

t LOW POWER CONSUMPTION LED INDICATOR

12V/2AMP ADAPTOR
t INPUT VOLTAGE 150~240V

t 50-60 Hz. OUT PUT VOLTAGE 12V/2Amp.LOW RIPPLE

t LOW INTERFERENCE

t SHORT CIRCUIT & OVER LOAD PROTECTION

t HIGH EFFICIANCY

t LOW POWER CONSUMPTION LED INDICATOR






